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306
307
420
566
310
327
504
313
325
543
301
312
331
568
569
554
320
598
564
425
332
545
302
555
305
567
318
563
323
570
304
551
317
315
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547
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422
544
599
574
329
558
560
562
565
595
552
548
553
316
423
427
550
596
424
559
421
556
557
594
590
549
592
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Name Vorname
Bunzendahl Marc
Abele Marius
Weber Tom
Straub-Bertsch Kerstin
Zeitz Luca
Muth Uli
Rossberg Jorg
Raab Tobias
Rdsch Stefan
Gabriel Dennis
Dietzel Dennis
Becker Lena
Credner Martin
Kurreck Nikolai
Stoll Jonas
Weigt Jochen
Naumann Heiko
Gartke Konrad
Hut Thobias
Forker Kevin
Kottke Michael
Welter Michaela
Glaub Gina
Marks Jannis
Maul Tamara
Zeitz Anick
Dinges Pascal
Rauschel Markus
Schremmer Petra
Hoffmann
Maul Annika
Gippert Claudia
Dinges Tobias
Schindel Kai
Noll Sigrid
Wagner Marko
Gorr Sebastian
Moller Jasmin
Spieler Nico
Kottke Annett
Glaub Anke
Schuhmacher Ewald
Schwarzer Nils
Ehler Yann Henry
Bock Gert
Bauer Andreas
SchultheiR-Safer Sonja
Gippert Uwe
Thiel Paul
Rib Gisela
Steinmark Dennis
von Buttlar Julian
Ludwig Sina
Thiel Diana
Schafer Katrin
Kammerloch Viktor
Minch Jasmin
Goldgruber Michaela
Kordys Tanja
Redecker Karlheinz
Koérner Marika
Weitz-Kowalsky Astrid
Thiel Oliver
Fleischhauer Laura
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30. Wannkopflauf am 12.09.15
Ergebnisliste 5500 m Lauf

Verein
m 1997 LG Altenstadt
m 2000 LLT Wallernhausen
m 1998 Triathlon Wetterau
w 1988 TGV Schotten
m 1998 LLT Wallernhausen
m 1961 Triathlon Wetterau
m 1962 ASC Marathon Friedberg
m 1999 TSG Birgel
m 1988 REWE Stockheim
m 1978 Montessori Kindergarten Wec
m 2000 Laufprojekt Bidingen
w 1999 TGV Schotten
m 1976 LG Altenstadt
m 1979 TC Wéolfersheim
m 1996 TV Echzell
m 1973 Laufprojekt Budingen
m 1969 LG Glashuitten
m 2002 TSV Friedberg/Fauerbach
m 1973 Wetterauexpress
m 1993
m 1973 LG Altenstadt
w 1977 TV Echzell
w 2001 Laufprojekt Bidingen
m 2006 TV Echzell
w 2001 Laufprojekt Bidingen
w 1966 LLT Wallernhausen
m 2001 LG Glashiitten
m 1969 Montessori Kindergarten We
w 1960 LLT Wallernhausen

kesheim

ckesheim

Frank Werner m 1967 Laufprojekt Bidingen

w 2001 Laufprojekt Bidingen
w 1967 TSV Hochst
m 1977 LG Glashitten
m 1964 ESV Bischofsheim
w 1973
m 1976 TV Echzell
m 1995
w 1978 TV Echzell
m 1994
w 1973 LG Altenstadt
w 1975 Laufprojekt Budingen
m 1968 LG Altenstadt
m 1993 TV Weckesheim
m 2007 TV Echzell
m 1948
m 1974
w 1982 Montessori-Kindergr
m 1962 Unterzeut Runner’s
m 2006 TV Echzell
w 1967
m 1978 Laufprojekt Bidingen
m 1981
w 1992
w 1977 TV Echzell
w 1983 Montessori-Kindergruppe
m 1978
w 1990 TV Weckesheim
w 1975 TV Echzell
w 1974 TSV Friedberg/Fauerbach
m 1947 Ahrensberger TV
w 1980 Montessori-Kindergruppe
w 1957 Montessori-Kindergru
m 1970 TV Echzell
w 1989 Montessori-Kindergruppe

uppe

ppe

TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
www.top-time.de
1/2

Bruttozeit Klasse
19:18,3 1. MJU20
19:23,3 1. MJU16
21:11,4 1. MJU18
21:559 1. WHK
22:06,2 2. MJU18
22:16,9 1. Msen
22:35, 4 2. Msen
22:45,8 3. MJU18
22:56,1 1. MHK
24:06,0 2. MHK
24:09, 6 2. MJU16
24:13,1 1. WJuU18
24:31,8 3. MHK
24:56,1 4. MHK
25:09,2 2. MJU20
25:35,3 3 . Msen
26:01,7 4. Msen
26:1 6,8 3. MJU16
26:28,2 5. Msen
26:53,4 5. MHK
27:13,7 6. Msen
27:30,2 2. WHK
27:398 1. W JU16
28:06,5 4. MJU16
28:115 2. WJu16
28:20,3 1. Wsen
28:24,4 5. MJU16
28:50,3 7. Msen
28:57,0 2. Wsen
29:11,0 8. Msen
29:19.8 3. WJu16
29:20,8 3. Wsen
30:06,1 6. MHK
30:23,3 9. Msen
30:37,8 4. Wsen
30:50,8 7. MHK
30:54,4 8. MHK
30:58,6 3. WHK
30:59,6 9. MHK
31:19,4 5. Wsen
31584 6. W sen
32:04,8 10. Msen
32:12,4 10. MHK
32:24,4 6. MJU16
32:28,8 11. Msen
32:40,7 12. Msen
33:21,7 4. WHK
33:23,1 13. Msen
34:11,5 7. MJU16
34:48,0 7. Wsen
35:1 8,5 11. MHK
35:33,5 12. MHK
35:46,6 5. WHK
36:09,8 6. WHK
37: 12,6 7. WHK
37:15,6 13. MHK
39:01,1 8. WHK
39:17,2 8. Wsen
39:17 ,8 9. Wsen
39:18,4 14. Msen
39:3 9,6 9. WHK
39:49,9 10. Wsen
39:58,3 15. Msen
40:16,5 10. WHK
22:33



Platz

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
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30. Wannkopflauf am 12.09.15
Ergebnisliste 5500 m Lauf

Name Vorname Verein

561 Hachenburger Rainer m 1960 TSV Griedel

573 Christmann Jana Helena w 2006 LT Hanau/Bruchkdbel

576 Mogk Sabine w 1966 SPD

572 Christmann Lara Susanne w 2001 LT Hanau/Bruchkdbe

571 Christmann Steffen m 1977 LT Hanau/Bruchkdbel

426 von Buttlar Maria w 1993

593 Fehr Gaby w 1956 Montessori-Kindergruppe
12.09.2015 TOP-TIME Zeitmessteam
www.oberhessencup.de www.top-time.de
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Bruttozeit
42:21,9
43:13,5
43:23,5
45:04,5
45:05,1
46:18,2
49:432 1

Klasse
16. Msen
?
11. Wsen
4. WJU16
14. MHK
11. WHK
2. Wsen

22:33



